Boat No. Boat

SA928
SA934
SA930
SA932
SA919
WA908
SA860
SA935
SA917
SA896
SA9260
SA830
SA808
SA920
SA858
SA817
SA929
SA590
SA881
SA815
SA793
SA925
SA905
SA874
SA726
SA933
SA926
SA931
SA921
SA879
SA752
SA794
SA884
SA902
SA912

Warpig

Sideshow Bob

Focus

Maelstrom

Shaderunner

Wise Magic (was DPTB)
Victims of Fashion
Slave Girl
Cellosicaphobia

Moe's

Rare

Intoxicated

You Can't Get Fritz in Sydney
French Bread

Savage Mood Swings
You're Not My Supervisor!
Beer Nuts

Five Nine-ish

Nest of Vipers

Is It Over Yet

Junior Boat

Under the Radar
Cartonorona

It's All About Me

Moby Dick

Major Tom

Nude

Ferocious White Hunting Rabbits

HypnoTHAIzed Restaurant
The Trippa Snippa

Mystic Connection

Simply Irresistable
Backshed Mistress
Mainiac

Wet Dream

Helm

Geoff McCloud
Luke Stephens
Mal Higgins
Jason Heritage
Mark Soulsby
Craig Mann
Steve Kretschmer
John Weigand
Anthony Mitton
Peter Higgins
Sean Keen

Terry Carlson
John Woollatt
Stuart de la Perrelle
Andrew Puglisi
Isobel Royle
Daniel Rantanen
Adam Common
Lauren Thredgold
Mikaela Thompson
Luke Allison
Tony Turton
Chris Went
Robbie Deussen
Harry Mitton
Dave Higgins
Ryan Kelly

Chris Todd

Greg Allison

Alex Blacker

Jim Lelliott

Brett Gage

Phil Kelly

Jarrod Chaplin
Barry O'Toole
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Sharpie State Heats

Race 1 Start Time 1:05:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 26 #N/A
Sail No. Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Place Handicap ht 1 Handicap result Corrected  Hcap Result Variance
SA928 Warpig Geoff McCloud 1:48:11 PM 00:43:11 1 -0.5% 00:43:24 #N/A #N/A
SA933 Major Tom Dave Higgins 1:48:50 PM 00:43:50 2 1.0% 00:43:24 #N/A #N/A
SA932 Maelstrom Jason Heritage 1:49:02 PM 00:44:02 3 1.0% 00:43:36 #N/A #N/A
SA926 Nude Ryan Kelly 1:49:23 PM 00:44:23 4 2.0% 00:43:30 #N/A #N/A
SA930 Focus Mal Higgins 1:49:25 PM 00:44:25 5 -0.5% 00:44:38 #N/A #N/A
SA919 Shaderunner Mark Soulsby 1:49:26 PM 00:44:26 6 1.0% 00:43:59 #N/A #N/A
SA925 Under the Radar Tony Turton 1:50:00 PM 00:45:00 7 2.5% 00:43:52 #N/A #N/A
SA934 Sideshow Bob Luke Stephens 1:50:12 PM 00:45:12 8 0.0% 00:45:12 #N/A #N/A
SA874 It's All About Me Robbie Deussen 1:50:22 PM 00:45:22 9 2.0% 00:44:28 #N/A #N/A
SA905 Cartonorona Chris Went 1:50:25 PM 00:45:25 10 2.0% 00:44:31 #N/A #N/A
SA896 Moe's Peter Higgins 1:51:18 PM 00:46:18 11 5.5% 00:43:45 #N/A #N/A
SA860 Victims of Fashion Steve Kretschmer 1:54:30 PM 00:49:30 12 7.5% 00:45:47 #N/A #N/A
WA908 Don't Poke the Bear Craig Mann 1:54:50 PM 00:49:50 13 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
SA917 Cellosicaphobia Anthony Mitton 1:55:18 PM 00:50:18 14 7.5% 00:46:32 #N/A #N/A
SA931 Ferocious White Hunting Rabbits [Chris Todd 1:55:56 PM 00:50:56 15 8.5% 00:46:36 #N/A #N/A
SA921 TBA Greg Allison 1:57:01 PM 00:52:01 16 7.5% 00:48:07 #N/A #N/A
SA830 Intoxicated Terry Carlson 1:58:24 PM 00:53:24 17 8.0% 00:49:08 #N/A #N/A
SA817 You're Not My Supervisor! Isobel Royle 1:58:31 PM 00:53:31 18 9.5% 00:48:26 #N/A #N/A
SA808 You Can't Get Fritz in Sydney John Woollatt 2:02:10 PM 00:57:10 19 9.5% 00:51:44 #N/A #N/A
SA590 Five Nine-ish Adam Common DNF 26 8.0% DNF 26|DNF
SA879 The Trippa Snippa Alex Blacker DNF 26 7.5% DNF 26 (DNF
SA881 Nest of Vipers Lauren Thredgold DNF 26 7.5% DNF 26|DNF
SA920 French Bread Stuart de la Perrelle DNF 26 9.5% DNF 26 (DNF
SA935 Slave Girl John Weigand DNF 26 8.0% DNF 26|DNF
SA815 Is It Over Yet Mikaela Thompson DNC 36 0.0% DNC 36(DNC
SA929 Beer Nuts Daniel Rantanen DNC 36 7.5% DNC 36|DNC
SA726 Moby Dick Harry Mitton DNC 36 8.0% DNC 36(DNC
SA752 Mystic Connection Jim Lelliott DNC 36 11.0% DNC 36(DNC
SA794 Simply Irresistable Brett Gage DNC 36 20.0% DNC 36(DNC
SA884 Backshed Mistress Phil Kelly DNC 36 7.0% DNC 36|DNC
SA902 Mainiac Jarrod Chaplin DNC 36 0.0% DNC 36(DNC
SA912 Wet Dream Barry O'Toole DNC 36 10.0% DNC 36|DNC
SA917 Cellosicaphobia Anthony Mitton DNC 36 7.5% DNC 36(DNC




Sharpie State Heats

Race 2 Start Time 1:05:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 25 01:46:05
Sail No. Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Place Handicap ht 2 Handicap result Corrected  Hcap Result Variance
SA860 Victims of Fashion Steve Kretschmer 2:59:41 PM 1:54:41 6 7.5% 01:46:056 1 0:00:00
SA905 Cartonorona Chris Went 2:58:09 PM 1:53:09 3 2.0% 01:50:53 2 0:04:48
SA932 Maelstrom Jason Heritage 2:57:19 PM 1:52:19 2 1.0% 01:51:12 3 0:05:07
SA925 Under the Radar Tony Turton 2:59:12 PM 1:54:12 5 2.5% 01:51:21 4 0:05:16
SA874 It's All About Me Robbie Deussen 2:58:43 PM 1:53:43 4 2.0% 01:51:27 5 0:05:22
SA930 Focus Mal Higgins 2:56:22 PM 1:51:22 1 -0.5% 01:51:55 6 0:05:50
SA919 Shaderunner Mark Soulsby 3:00:18 PM 1:55:18 7 1.0% 01:54:09 7 0:08:04
SA590 Five Nine-ish Adam Common DNF 25 8.0% DNF 25 DNF
SA879 The Trippa Snippa Alex Blacker DNF 25 7.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA881 Nest of Vipers Lauren Thredgold DNF 25 7.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA920 French Bread Stuart de la Perrelle DNF 25 9.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA935 Slave Girl John Weigand DNC 36 8.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA815 Is It Over Yet Mikaela Thompson DNC 36 0.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA929 Beer Nuts Daniel Rantanen DNC 36 7.5% DNC 36 DNC
SA726 Moby Dick Harry Mitton DNC 36 8.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA752 Mystic Connection Jim Lelliott DNC 36 11.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA933 Major Tom Dave Higgins DNF 25 1.0% DNF 25 DNF
SA928 Warpig Geoff McCloud DNF 25 -0.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA926 Nude Ryan Kelly DNF 25 2.0% DNF 25 DNF
SA934 Sideshow Bob Luke Stephens DNF 25 0.0% DNF 25 DNF
SA896 Moe's Peter Higgins DNF 25 5.5% DNF 25 DNF
WA908 Don't Poke the Bear Craig Mann DNF 25 #N/A DNF 25 DNF
SA917 Cellosicaphobia Anthony Mitton DNF 25 7.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA931 Ferocious White Hunting Rabbits |Chris Todd DNF 25 8.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA921 TBA Greg Allison DNF 25 7.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA830 Intoxicated Terry Carlson DNF 25 8.0% DNF 25 DNF
SA817 You're Not My Supervisor! Isobel Royle DNF 25 9.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA808 You Can't Get Fritz in Sydney John Woollatt DNF 25 9.5% DNF 25 DNF
SA794 Simply Irresistable Brett Gage DNC 36 20.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA884 Backshed Mistress Phil Kelly DNC 36 7.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA902 Mainiac Jarrod Chaplin DNC 36 0.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA912 Wet Dream Barry O'Toole DNC 36 10.0% DNC 36 DNC
SA917 Cellosicaphobia Anthony Mitton DNC 36 7.5% DNC 36 DNC




Sharpie State Heats

Race 3 Start Time 12:00:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 26 #NIA
Sail No. Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Place Handicap ht 3 Handicap result Corrected Hcap Result Variance
SA934 Sideshow Bob Luke Stephens 0:31:28 1 0.0% 00:31:28 #N/A #N/A
SA928 Warpig Geoff McCloud 0:32:08 2 -0.5% 00:32:18 #N/A #N/A
SA932 Maelstrom Jason Heritage 0:32:23 3 1.0% 00:32:04 #N/A #N/A
SA930 Focus Mal Higgins 0:32:25 4 -0.5% 00:32:35 #NIA #N/A
SA919 Shaderunner Mark Soulsby 0:32:43 5 1.0% 00:32:23 #N/A #NIA
SA860 Victims of Fashion Steve Kretschmer 0:33:05 6 7.5% 00:30:36 #N/A #N/A
SA896 Moe's Peter Higgins 0:33:29 7 5.5% 00:31:39 #N/A #NIA
WA908 #N/A #N/A 0:33:51 8 #NIA #N/A #N/A #NIA
SA929 Beer Nuts Daniel Rantanen 0:34:07 9 7.5% 00:31:33 #N/A #NIA
SA9260 Rare Shaun Keen 0:34:17 10 5.5% 00:32:24 #N/A #NIA
SA917 Cellosicaphobia Anthony Mitton 0:34:50 1" 7.5% 00:32:13 #N/A #N/A
SA935 Slave Girl John Weigand 0:34:52 12 8.0% 00:32:05 #N/A #N/A
SA858 Savage Mood Swings Andrew Puglisi 0:35:45 13 8.0% 00:32:53 #N/A #N/A
SA830 Intoxicated Terry Carlson 0:36:20 14 8.0% 00:33:26 #N/IA #N/A
SA881 Nest of Vipers Lauren Thredgold 0:36:32 15 7.5% 00:33:48 #N/A #N/A
SA808 You Can't Get Fritz in Sydney John Woollatt 0:36:54 16 9.5% 00:33:24 #N/IA #N/A
SA817 You're Not My Supervisor! Isobel Royle 0:37:19 17 9.5% 00:33:46 #N/A #NIA
SA590 Five Nine-ish Adam Common 0:37:27 18 8.0% 00:34:27 #N/A #NIA
SA815 Is It Over Yet Mikaela Thompson 0:37:58 19 0.0% 00:37:58 #N/A #NIA
SA920 French Bread Stuart de la Perrelle 0:38:29 20 9.5% 00:34:50 #N/A #N/A
SA793 0 0 0:40:44 21 11.0% 00:36:15 #N/A #NIA
SA896 Moe's Peter Higgins 0:40:56 22 5.5% 00:38:41 #N/A #NIA
SAT726 Moby Dick Harry Mitton 0:43:58 23 8.0% 00:40:27 #N/A #N/A
SA879 The Trippa Snippa Alex Blacker DNF 26 DNF 26
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SA934
SA928
SA932
SA930
SA919
SA860
SA896
SA908
SA929
SA926
SA917
SA935
SA858
SA830
SA881
SA808
SA817
SA590
SA815
SA920
SA793
SA896
SA726



Sharpie State Heats

Race 4 Start Time 1:05:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 25 #NIA

Sail No. _Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time __Elapsed Time Place  Handicap ht4 Handicap result Corrected  Hcap Result __Variance

SA935 0:41:44 3 8.0% 00:38:24 #NIA #NIA 928 SA928

SA920 0:43:34 9 9.5% 00:39:26 #NIA #NIA 934 SA934

SA9260 0:42:44 7 5.5% 00:40:23 #NIA #NIA 935 SA935

SAB60 0:43:44 10 7.5% 00:40:27 #NIA #NIA 930 SA930

SAB96 04251 8 5.5% 00:40:30 #NIA #NIA 932 SA932

SAB58 0:44:08 12 8.0% 00:40:36 #NIA #NIA 919 SA919

SAB30 0:44:11 13 8.0% 00:40:39 #NIA #NIA 926 SA926

SAB17 04505 17 9.5% 00:40:48 #NIA #NIA 896 SAB96

SA590 0:44:25 14 8.0% 00:40:52 #NIA #NIA 920 SA920

SAB08 045:14 18 9.5% 00:40:56 #NIA #NIA 860 SAB60

SA934 0:41:12 2 0.0% 00:41:12 #NIA #NIA 908 SA908 SA908
SA928 0:41:07 1 0.5% 00:41:19 #NIA #NIA 858 SAB58 SABS8
SA917 0:44:44 15 7.5% 00:41:23 #NIA #NIA 830 SA830 SA793
SA932 0:41:56 5 1.0% 00:41:31 #NIA #NIA 590 SA590

SA929 0:44:54 16 7.5% 00:41:32 #NIA #NIA 917 SA917

WA908 0:44:04 " #NIA H#NIA #NIA #NIA 929 SA929

SA919 0:42:13 6 1.0% 00:41:48 #NIA #NIA 817 SAB17

SA793 047:03 20 11.0% 00:41:52 #NIA #NIA 808 SAB08

SA930 0:41:47 4 0.5% 00:42:00 #NIA #NIA 881 SABB1

SA881 0:46:11 19 7.5% 00:42:43 #NIA #NIA 793 SA793

SAB96 047:53 22 5.5% 00:45:15 #NIA #NIA 815 SAB15

SAB15 047:14 21 0.0% 0047:14 #NIA #NIA 896 SAB96

SA726 DNF 25 8.0%|DNF 25(DNF 726 SA726




Sharpie State Heats

Race 5 Start Time 1:05:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 25 #NIA
Sail No. Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Place Handicap ht 5 Handicap result Corrected Hcap Result Variance
SA917 0:47:55 5 7.5% 00:44:19 #N/A #N/A
SA935 0:48:17 7 8.0% 00:44:25 #N/A #N/A
SA934 0:44:53 1 0.0% 00:44:53 #N/A #N/A
SA808 0:49:52 12 9.5% 00:45:08 #N/A #N/A
SA920 0:49:58 13 9.5% 00:45:13 #N/A #NIA
SA858 0:49 1" 8.0% 00:45:29 #N/A #N/A
WAQ08 0:48:24 8 #NIA #NIA #N/A #NIA
SA817 0:51:10 18 9.5% 00:46:18 #N/A #N/A
SAB96 0:49:07 9 5.5% 00:46:25 #N/A #N/A
SA9260 0:49:10 10 5.5% 00:46:28 #N/A #N/A
SA932 0:47:07 4 1.0% 00:46:39 #N/A #NIA
SA929 0:50:28 14 7.5% 00:46:41 #N/A #N/A
SA830 0:50:48 16 8.0% 00:46:44 #N/A #N/A
SA860 0:50:34 15 7.5% 00:46:46 #N/A #N/A
SA590 0:51:04 17 8.0% 00:46:59 #N/A #N/A
SA928 0:46:49 2 -0.5% 00:47:03 #N/A #N/A
SA930 0:46:51 3 -0.5% 00:47:05 #N/A #N/A
SA919 0:48:04 6 1.0% 00:47:35 #N/A #N/A
SA793 0:53:33 21 11.0% 00:47:40 #N/A #NIA
SA881 0:51:42 19 7.5% 00:47:49 #N/A #N/A
SAB96 0:52:58 20 5.5% 00:50:03 #N/A #N/A
SA815 0:53:55 22 0.0% 00:53:55 #N/A #N/A
SA726 DNF 25 8.0%|DNF 25|DNF
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SA815
SA726



Sharpie State Heats

Race 6 Start Time 1:05:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 24 #NIA
Sail No. Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Place Handicap ht 6 Handicap result Corrected Hcap Result Variance
SA935 0:36:00 5 8.0% 00:33:07 #N/A #N/A
SA934 0:33:17 1 0.0% 00:33:17 #N/A #N/A
SA930 0:34:05 2 -0.5% 00:34:15 #N/A #N/A
WAQ08 0:36:21 7 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
SA9260 0:36:22 8 5.5% 00:34:22 #N/A #N/A
SA860 0:37:10 9 7.5% 00:34:23 #N/A #N/A
SA808 0:38:09 1" 9.5% 00:34:32 #N/A #N/A
SA919 0:34:56 4 1.0% 00:34:35 #N/A #N/A
SA817 0:38:19 12 9.5% 00:34:41 #N/A #N/A
SA830 0:37:52 10 8.0% 00:34:50 #N/A #N/A
SA928 0:34:41 3 -0.5% 00:34:51 #N/A #N/A
SA920 0:38 14 9.5% 00:34:55 #N/A #N/A
SAB58 0:38:32 13 8.0% 00:35:27 #N/A #N/A
SA590 0:38:55 17 8.0% 00:35:48 #N/A #N/A
SA881 0:38:46 15 7.5% 00:35:52 #N/A #N/A
SA932 0:36:16 6 1.0% 00:35:54 #N/A #N/A
SA917 0:38:53 16 7.5% 00:35:58 #N/A #N/A
SA929 0:40:48 19 7.5% 00:37:44 #N/A #N/A
SA793 0:42:31 20 11.0% 00:37:50 #N/A #NIA
SA815 0:40:32 18 0.0% 00:40:32 #N/A #N/A
SAB96 0:43:37 21 5.5% 00:41:13 #N/A #NIA
SA726 DNF 24 8.0%|DNF 24 #VALUE!
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Sharpie State Heats

Race 7 Start Time 1:05:00 PM Date 2/12/18 DNF 24 #NIA
Sail No. Boat name Skipper Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Place Handicap ht 7 Handicap result Corrected Hcap Result Variance
SA934 0:29:02 1 0.0% 00:29:02 #N/A #N/A
SA935 0:31:46 8 8.0% 00:29:14 #N/A #N/A
SA917 0:31:59 9 7.5% 00:29:35 #N/A #N/A
SA929 0:31:59 9 7.5% 00:29:35 #N/A #N/A
WAQ08 0:31:20 5 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
SA928 0:29:32 2 -0.5% 00:29:41 #N/A #N/A
SA808 0:32:54 14 9.5% 00:29:46 #N/A #N/A
SA932 0:30:05 4 1.0% 00:29:47 #N/A #N/A
SA858 0:32:29 12 8.0% 00:29:53 #N/A #N/A
SA9260 0:31:39 7 5.5% 00:29:55 #N/A #N/A
SAB60 0:32:21 1" 7.5% 00:29:55 #N/A #N/A
SA930 0:29:48 3 -0.5% 00:29:57 #N/A #N/A
SA830 0:32:52 13 8.0% 00:30:14 #N/A #N/A
SA881 0:32:55 15 7.5% 00:30:27 #N/A #N/A
SA920 0:34:01 16 9.5% 00:30:47 #N/A #N/A
SA919 0:31:31 6 1.0% 00:31:12 #N/A #N/A
SA817 0:34:57 19 9.5% 00:31:38 #N/A #N/A
SA590 0:34:29 17 8.0% 00:31:43 #N/A #N/A
SA815 0:34:52 18 0.0% 00:34:52 #N/A #N/A
SAB96 0:40:54 20 5.5% 00:38:39 #N/A #N/A
SA726 DNF 24 8.0%|DNF 24|DNF
SA793 DNF 24 11.0% | DNF 24|DNF
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